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2020

Police Relations News Story 6/26-9:06, 12:06, 5:06 4:42 Local reporter interviews Valdez PD Chief

Local Author Mary Odden on 'Mostly Water'

Live Music to Shelter in Place by 2

Valdez Economic Relief

Valdez Economic Relief

Valdez Wildlife Resistant Trash Containers

Virus Response

Shorebird Festival

Live Music to Shelter in Place by 1

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

News story

Coffee Break

News Story

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

6/2 9:06-10:00am

5/21 9:06-10:  am

5/20 9:06-10:00am

5/17 9:06. 12:06, 5:06

5/13 9:06-9:34 am

5/11 9:06, 12:06. 5:06

5/5 9:06-9:57

5/14 9:06-9:55

54 mins

54 mins

54 mins

3:35

28 mins

4:32

51 mins

49 mins

Author discusses bood of Alaska essays

Valdez musician Korey Mallett

City officials discuss economic relief program

Local reporter on application process

VPD and Public Works discuss program

Local report on response to COVID 19

Guests discuss Cordova Alaska Event

Valdez musician Carter Woodruff




