	ISSUE DESCRIPTION	PROGRAM SEGMENT	DATE/TIME	DURANTION	DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT
1	Police Relations	News Story	6/26-9:06, 12:06, 5:06	4:42	Local reporter interviews Valdez PD Chief
2	Local Author Mary Odden on 'Mostly Water'	Coffee Break	6/2 9:06-10:00am	54 mins	Author discusses bood of Alaska essays
3	Live Music to Shelter in Place by 2	Coffee Break	5/21 9:06-10: am	54 mins	Valdez musician Korey Mallett
4	Valdez Economic Relief	Coffee Break	5/20 9:06-10:00am	54 mins	City officials discuss economic relief program
5	Valdez Economic Relief	News story	5/17 9:06. 12:06, 5:06	3:35	Local reporter on application process
6	Valdez Wildlife Resistant Trash Containers	Coffee Break	5/13 9:06-9:34 am	28 mins	VPD and Public Works discuss program
7	Virus Response	News Story	5/11 9:06, 12:06. 5:06	4:32	Local report on response to COVID 19
8	Shorebird Festival	Coffee Break	5/5 9:06-9:57	51 mins	Guests discuss Cordova Alaska Event
9	Live Music to Shelter in Place by 1	Coffee Break	5/14 9:06-9:55	49 mins	Valdez musician Carter Woodruff
10					
11					
12					